
WESTERN HORSE SHOW

September 20+21, 2014

AQHA SHOW 

A.s.b.l.  AQHA SHOW 

Affiliate of the FLSE AQHA Youth, Novice Youth, Amateur, Novice Amateur and Open  Classes 

  7, op der Klopp AQHA GREEN CLASSES

L-6695 Mompach  Western Pleasure, Trail, Reining

Tél : 72 96 53

E-mail     qhal@tango.lu

NRHA SHOW 

NRHA-US APPROVED SHOW - prize money 

A.s.b.l.

Affiliate of the AQHA WRAL SHOW
  7, op der Klopp

L-6695 Mompach Beginner, Amateur, Youth & Open Classes 

Tél : 72 96 53 Walk-Trot Classes,  Horse&Dog-Trail

FLSE -Show 
A.s.b.l.

International affiliate of the APHA OPEN Reining; Pleasure, Trail,

YOUTH Reining, Pleasure, Trail

  7, op der Klopp

L-6695 Mompach

Tél : 72 96 53 CEEN Noertzange, Luxembourg

1, rue de l'École, L-3395 Noertzange

www.qhal.lu Indoor Arena: 20 x 50 m

Warmup Arena: 20 x 30 m

www.qhal.com 



Saturday September 20, 2014 show start at 8:00hour Sunday September 21, 2014 show start at 8:00hour
WESTERN HORSE SHOW

1 AQHA 1440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE OPEN 47 AQHA 1031 YEARLING STALLIONS OPEN

2 AQHA 2440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE AMATEUR 48 AQHA 1032 TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS OPEN

3 AQHA 4440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE YOUTH 49 AQHA 1033 THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS OPEN

4 AQHA 3440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE Novice Amat 50 AQHA 1034 AGED STALLIONS OPEN

5 AQHA 4520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION YOUTH 51 AQHA 1730 PERFORMANCE STALLIONS OPEN

6 AQHA 2520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION AMATEUR 52 AQHA 1054 YEARLING MARES OPEN

53 AQHA 1055 TWO YEAR OLD MARES OPEN

7 AQHA 1347 GREEN REINING OPEN 54 AQHA 1056 THREE YEAR OLD MARES OPEN

8 NRHA 5310 Reining  $50 ADDED           PATTERN 6 ROOKIE L2 55 AQHA 1057 AGED MARES OPEN

56 AQHA 1750 PERFORMANCE MARES OPEN

9 WRAL 3812 TRAIL  WALK-TROT BEGINNER 57 AQHA 1074 YEARLING GELDINGS OPEN

10 AQHA 1383 GREEN TRAIL OPEN 58 AQHA 1075 TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS OPEN

11 WRAL 3802 TRAIL BEGINNER 59 AQHA 1076 THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS OPEN

12 WRAL 3801 TRAIL AMATEUR 60 AQHA 1077 AGED GELDINGS OPEN

13 AQHA 3380 TRAIL Novice Amat 61 AQHA 1770 PERFORMANCE GELDINGS OPEN

14 AQHA 5380 TRAIL Novice Youth 62 WRAL 1202 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER BEGINNER

15 WRAL/FLSE 3804 TRAIL YOUTH 63 WRAL 1201 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER AMATEUR

16 WRAL/FLSE 380 TRAIL OPEN 64 AQHA 2120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER AMATEUR

65 AQHA 4120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER YOUTH

17 WRAL 4214 WESTERN PLEASURE WALK-TROT YOUTH 66 AQHA 3120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER Novice Amat

18 WRAL/FLSE 4204 WESTERN PLEASURE  YOUTH 67 AQHA 5120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER Novice Youth

19 WRAL/FLSE 420 WESTERN PLEASURE AA OPEN

68 WRAL 3822 Trail in Hand ( all ages) OPEN

20 WRAL/FLSE 340 REINING OPEN 69 AQHA 2380 TRAIL AMATEUR

21 WRAL/FLSE 3404 REINING YOUTH 70 AQHA 4380 TRAIL YOUTH

22 WRAL 3402 REINING BEGINNER 71 AQHA 1380 TRAIL OPEN

23 NRHA 3100 Reining 25$ ADDED         PATTERN 5 YOUTH 13 U. 72 WRAL 3823 Horse&Dog Trail OPEN

24 NRHA 3200 Reining 25$ ADDED         PATTERN 5 YOUTH 14-18

73 WRAL 111 LEAD-LINE 10&under YOUTH

25 WRAL 4202 WESTERN PLEASURE  BEGINNER

26 AQHA 1424 GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN 74 WRAL 3401 REINING AMATEUR

27 AQHA 3420 WESTERN PLEASURE  Novice Amat 75 AQHA 4340 REINING YOUTH

28 AQHA 5420 WESTERN PLEASURE  Novice Youth 76 AQHA 3340 REINING Novice Amat

29 WRAL 4209 RANCH PLEASURE OPEN

30 WRAL 4302 RANCH PLEASURE BEGINNER 77 WRAL 4205 WESTERN PLEASURE WALK-TROT BEGINNER

31 AQHA 3430 RANCH PLEASURE Nocive Amateur 78 WRAL 4201 WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR

32 AQHA 4430 RANCH PLEASURE YOUTH 79 AQHA 4420 WESTERN PLEASURE YOUTH

33 AQHA 2430 RANCH PLEASURE AMATEUR 80 AQHA 1420 WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN

34 AQHA 1360 WESTERN RIDING OPEN 81 AQHA 2420 WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR

35 AQHA 2360 WESTERN RIDING AMATEUR 82 AQHA 3400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP Novice Amat

83 AQHA 5400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP Novice Youth

36 AQHA 5340 REINING Novice Youth 84 AQHA 1430 RANCH PLEASURE OPEN

37 AQHA 2340 REINING AMATEUR 85 WRAL 4301 RANCH PLEASURE AMATEUR

38 NRHA 1100 150$ ADDED             PATTERN 9 OPEN

39 NRHA 1600 100$ ADDED             PATTERN 9 LTD OPEN 86 AQHA 1340 REINING OPEN

87 NRHA 1400 Reining 125$ ADDED    PATTERN 10 NON-PRO

40 WRAL 2405 HORSEMANSHIP WALK-TROT BEGINNER 88 NRHA 1301 Reining 75$ ADDED       PATTERN 10 LTD NON-PRO

41 WRAL 2401 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP AMATEUR

42 AQHA 4400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP YOUTH

43 WRAL 2402 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP BEGINNER

44 AQHA 2400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP AMATEUR

45 WRAL 240 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP OPEN

46 WRAL 349 Freestyle Reining OPEN

TIME SHEET
Noertzange (Luxbg.), September 20-21. 2014



 WESTERN  HORSE SHOW

CEEN Noertzange September, 20-21, 2014
CEEN Noertzange

Stables are available from September 19 at 12.00h noon to September 22 at 9.00h

    Name:………………………………………..

    Phone:……………………………………….. Fax:……………………………………..

    Mobile:………………………………………. Email:……………………………………

Name Horse SEX Name Owner Straw Shaving Amount

If possible, please place my stables next to ……………………………………………..

All boxes must to be paid, even when not used.

Tous les boxes doivent être payés, même si pas utilisés.

Alle bestellten Boxen müssen bezahlt werden, sogar wenn sie nicht benutzt worden sind.

Regular Stable ( only Straw bedding) 80Euro/stable

                   

!!!  Number of boxes is limited  !!!
Reservation of boxes only when ordered and paid   

First  paid, first served ( date of payment )
PLEASE PAY YOUR BOXES BY BANKTRANSFER to: 

QUARTER HORSE ASS`N Luxembourg, LU 18 0141 0334 2150 0000 BIC code CELLLULL  ING Luxembourg S.A.

I hereby certify that my horses are free of disease and vaccinated against influenza and that I have a personnel

accident insurance, discharging the organizers of any responsability.

Date:…………………… Signature:………………………..

Please send this Form to: QHAL, 7,op der Klopp, L-6695 Mompach, Fax 00352 729653

E-mail  qhal@tango.lu

           Total to be paid =



Please send this Form to: QHAL, 7,op der Klopp, L-6695 Mompach, Fax 00352 729653
E-mail  qhal@tango.luWESTERN HORSE SHOW

HORSE NAME: HORSE ID : SEX

OWNER NAME: YEAR FOALED :

RIDER NAME: OWNER ID:

PHONE NUMBER: RIDER ID:

EMAIL: EXP. DATE: 

CONTACT ADDRESS: OPEN Novice

AMATEUR YOUTH

           Please add a copy of curent membershipcard and  of the registration papers of the horse

Sunday
47 AQHA 1031 YEARLING STALLIONS OPEN 15,00

48 AQHA 1032 TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS OPEN 15,00

49 AQHA 1033 THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS OPEN 15,00

50 AQHA 1034 AGED STALLIONS OPEN 15,00

51 AQHA 1730 PERFORMANCE STALLIONS OPEN 15,00

52 AQHA 1054 YEARLING MARES OPEN 15,00

53 AQHA 1055 TWO YEAR OLD MARES OPEN 15,00

54 AQHA 1056 THREE YEAR OLD MARES OPEN 15,00

55 AQHA 1057 AGED MARES OPEN 15,00

56 AQHA 1750 PERFORMANCE MARES OPEN 15,00

57 AQHA 1074 YEARLING GELDINGS OPEN 15,00

58 AQHA 1075 TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS OPEN 15,00

59 AQHA 1076 THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS OPEN 15,00

60 AQHA 1077 AGED GELDINGS OPEN 15,00

61 AQHA 1770 PERFORMANCE GELDINGS OPEN 15,00

86 AQHA 1340 REINING OPEN 15,00

34 AQHA 1360 WESTERN RIDING OPEN 15,00

71 AQHA 1380 TRAIL OPEN 15,00

80 AQHA 1420 WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN 15,00

84 AQHA 1430 RANCH PLEASURE OPEN 15,00

1 AQHA 1440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE OPEN 15,00

7 AQHA 1347 GREEN REINING OPEN 15,00

10 AQHA 1383 GREEN TRAIL OPEN 15,00

26 AQHA 1424 GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN 15,00

64 AQHA 2120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER AMATEUR 15,00

37 AQHA 2340 REINING AMATEUR 15,00

35 AQHA 2360 WESTERN RIDING AMATEUR 15,00

69 AQHA 2380 TRAIL AMATEUR 15,00

44 AQHA 2400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP AMATEUR 15,00

81 AQHA 2420 WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR 15,00

33 AQHA 2430 RANCH PLEASURE AMATEUR 15,00

2 AQHA 2440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE AMATEUR 15,00

6 AQHA 2520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION AMATEUR 15,00

66 AQHA 3120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER Novice Amat 15,00

76 AQHA 3340 REINING Novice Amat 15,00

13 AQHA 3380 TRAIL Novice Amat 15,00

82 AQHA 3400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP Novice Amat 15,00

27 AQHA 3420 WESTERN PLEASURE  Novice Amat 15,00

31 AQHA 3430 RANCH PLEASURE Novice Amat 15,00

4 AQHA 3440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE Novice Amat 15,00

65 AQHA 4120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER YOUTH 10,00

75 AQHA 4340 REINING YOUTH 10,00

70 AQHA 4380 TRAIL YOUTH 10,00

42 AQHA 4400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP YOUTH 10,00

79 AQHA 4420 WESTERN PLEASURE YOUTH 10,00

32 AQHA 4430 RANCH PLEASURE YOUTH 10,00

3 AQHA 4440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE YOUTH 10,00

5 AQHA 4520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION YOUTH 10,00

67 AQHA 5120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER Novice Youth 10,00

36 AQHA 5340 REINING Novice Youth 10,00

14 AQHA 5380 TRAIL Novice Youth 10,00

83 AQHA 5400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP Novice Youth 10,00

28 AQHA 5420 WESTERN PLEASURE  Novice Youth 10,00

TOTAL CLASSES:  =

OFFICE CHARGE 15,00

 + LATE REGISTRATION FEE after September 6th. 20,00

TOTAL EUR

WAIVER OF RESPONSIBILITY

I, the undersigned, agree that neither the show-management nor the owner of the arena accept any responsibility  for accident, loss or damage to persons, horses or properties, how so ever 

caused and that I comply with  the rules  as stated in the showanouncement. With my binding signature I hereby confirm that I'll pay the expenses for a verterinary examination if such will 

be necessary and that the above mentioned horse is free of disease and  covered by a liability insurance on the showday.

SIGNATURE:……………………………………….DATE:…………………………

AQHA ENTRY FORM 
CEEN Noertzange September 20-21, 2014

Saturday



Please send this Form to: QHAL, 7,op der Klopp, L-6695 Mompach, Fax 00352 729653 

E-mail  qhal@tango.lu

HORSE NAME: HORSE ID : WESTERN HORSE SHOWSEX

OWNER NAME: OWNER ID:

RIDER NAME: RIDER ID:

PHONE NUMBER: EXP. DATE: 

EMAIL: OPEN BEGINNER 

CONTACT ADDRESS: AMATEUR YOUTH

Dog Name

Add Rider and Owners valid NRHA-membershipcard and competition Licence of the Horse.

Prize money of the NRHA Classes will be calculated according to the NRHA rule book  ( retainage 50 % )

NO Class NRHA

Added 

Purse Entry Fee Judge Fee Pattern

38 1100 NRHA OPEN $150 15,00 € 5,00 € 10 20,00 €

39 1600 NRHA Lim.Open $100 10,00 € 5,00 € 10 15,00 €

87 1400 NRHA Non-Pro $100 10,00 € 5,00 € 9 15,00 €

88 1301 NRHA Lim. Non-Pro $60 6,00 € 5,00 € 9 11,00 €

23 3100 NRHA Reining Youth 13&under $20 2,00 € 0,00 € 6 2,00 €

24 3200 NRHA Reining YOUTH 14-18 $20 2,00 € 0,00 € 6 2,00 €

8 5310 NRNA Reining ROOKIE L2 $50 5,00 € 5,00 € 6 5,00 €

73 WRAL 111 LEAD-LINE 10&under YOUTH 7,00

17 WRAL 4214 WESTERN PLEASURE WALK-TROT YOUTH 7,00

62 WRAL 1202 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER BEGINNER 10,00

43 WRAL 2402 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP BEGINNER 10,00

40 WRAL 2405 HORSEMANSHIP WALK-TROT BEGINNER 10,00

22 WRAL 3402 REINING BEGINNER 10,00

11 WRAL 3802 TRAIL BEGINNER 10,00

9 WRAL 3812 TRAIL  WALK-TROT BEGINNER 10,00

25 WRAL 4202 WESTERN PLEASURE  BEGINNER 10,00

77 WRAL 4205 WESTERN PLEASURE WALK-TROT BEGINNER 10,00

30 WRAL 4302 RANCH PLEASURE BEGINNER 10,00

63 WRAL 1201 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER AMATEUR 10,00

41 WRAL 2401 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP AMATEUR 10,00

74 WRAL 3401 REINING AMATEUR 10,00

12 WRAL 3801 TRAIL AMATEUR 10,00

78 WRAL 4201 WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR 10,00

85 WRAL 4301 RANCH PLEASURE AMATEUR 10,00

45 WRAL 240 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP OPEN 10,00

46 WRAL 349 Freestyle Reining OPEN 10,00

68 WRAL 3822 Trail in Hand ( all ages) OPEN 10,00

72 WRAL 3823 Horse&Dog Trail OPEN 10,00

29 WRAL 4209 RANCH PLEASURE OPEN 10,00

20 WRAL/FLSE 340 REINING OPEN 10,00 €

16 WRAL/FLSE 380 TRAIL OPEN 10,00 €

19 WRAL/FLSE 420 WESTERN PLEASURE AA OPEN 10,00 €

15 WRAL/FLSE 3804 TRAIL YOUTH 7,00 €

18 WRAL/FLSE 4204 WESTERN PLEASURE  YOUTH 7,00 €

21 WRAL/FLSE 3404 REINING YOUTH 7,00 €

TOTAL CLASSES:  =

OFFICE CHARGE 15,00

 + LATE REGISTRATION FEE after September 6th: 20,00

TOTAL EUR

WAIVER OF RESPONSIBILITY

I, the undersigned, agree that neither the show-management nor the owner of the arena accept any responsibility  for accident, loss or damage to persons, horses or properties, how so ever 

caused and that I comply with  the rules  as stated in the showanouncement. With my binding signature I hereby confirm that I'll pay the expenses for a verterinary examination if such will 

be necessary and that the above mentioned horse is free of disease and  covered by a liability insurance on the showday.

SIGNATURE:……………………………………….DATE:…………………………

WRAL ENTRY FORM 
Saturday Sunday

CEEN Noertzange September 20-21, 2014

NRHA ENTRY FORM 

Saturday Sunday


